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FASE

ARG

BS/AFHE (Tsub=25°C, CW fRE, FRIESHEIRA)

] #s pllje2ts Min.{& | B8!(H | Max.fg | i
HEtiat G CW, IF =300mA 20 24 28 dB
IEmER IF 300 350 | mA
EmBE VF 2.5 v
TR 3.3 Ac CW, IF =300mA 820 825 830 | nm
HIBRE A CW, IF=300mA 20 25 30 nm
ki E e PS CW, IF = 300mA 8 9 10 |dBm
IR R NF CW, IF =300mA 7 8 9 dB
YR 8G CW, IF =300mA 1 2 dB
fRiRMEXIEEE | PDG CW, IF=300mA 10 dB
HleREBE vC IF=EOL, TC=70°C 2.7 v
Ebeg 1P IC IF=EOL, TC=70°C 1.4 A
e Ro TLD=25°C, B=3900% 100K 9.5 10.0 | 105 | kQ
I RATES
L] s WEE <1
LD IEEFIEE R If 400 mA
LD RFEBE Vr 1.8 '}
TIERE TC -20 to +70 °C
FERE Tstg -20 to +85 °C
BT IC 1.4 A
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T.Case
8.9 mm 1.TEC + 8.NC
SRE™S 0 Do Ao
e ne
PWG—\ = - /—HN7
2 l H 8.0 mm -,
jmmi_g N P 208mm
o — — E =
Zumm‘ie O 178mm_ .
| S, 058 mm
|
127 mm— 94mm L H 1
J — \ Sjlqmn 6.0 mm
1 Thermoelectric Cooler (+) 8 N/C
2 Thermistor 9 N/C
3 NA 10 SOA Anode (+)
4 NA 11 SOA Cathode (-)
5 Thermistor 12 N/C
6 N/C 13 Case Ground
7 N/C 14 Thermoelectric Cooler (-)
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Y . Output Power

A: 5dbm

B: 10dbm

V: Spectral Width

1: 60-70nm

2: 30-40nm

LOOO: Wavelength

680:680nm

910: 910nm

* ok kK

1550:1550nm

1650:1650nm

XX: Fiber and Connector Type
SASA=(HI780+ FC/APC)+(HI780+ FC/APC)
SPSP=(HI780+ FC/PC)+(HI780+ FC/PC)
PPPP=(PM Fiber+ FC/PC)+(PM Fiber+ FC/PC)

PAPA=(PM Fiber+ FC/APC)+(PM Fiber+ FC/APC)

- R, 021-56461550 fb 021-64149583 [><] info@microphotons.com www.microphotons.com



